NRC License 22-00057-07

Gamma Ster 11izer Brookings, SD $ 75,000

NRC License 22-00057-61

TOTAL: $1,575,000

Paragraph 2. Description of Property in Escrow Account

It is hereby acknowledged by the parties that U. S. Treasury
Securities with a value of One Million Five Hundred Seventy Five
Thousand Dollars ($1,575,000) or like amount of cash, or any |
combination of such securities and cash in such amount, has (have) |
been delivered to escrow and will remain in the escrow account
created by this agreement until one of the two conditions stated in
Paragraph 3 of this agreement has been satisfied.

[...]

NRC License 22-00057-07 ;

Gamma Sterilizer Brookings, SD $ 75,000
NRC License 22-00057-61

TOTAL: $1,575,000

'|
Paragraph 2. Description of Property in Escrow Account

It is hereby acknowledged by the parties that U. S. Treasury
Securities with a value of One Million Five Hundred Seventy Five
Thousand Dollars ($1,575,000) or like amount of cash, or any ,

combination of such securities and cash in such amount, has (have)
'

been delivered to escrow and will remain in the escrow account
created by this agreement until one of the two conditions stated in
Paragraph 3 of this agreement has been satisfied.